
Examination Results 

Class Stream Total 

Students 

Pass Students 

above A 

grade 

Total Pass 

% 

 

Total Pass 

% 

 

3rd B.Com 

B.Sc. 

B.A. 

3 

22 

110 

3 

20 

106 

3 

19 

84 

 

95.5 % 

 

 

 

 

85.9 % 2nd B.Com 

B.Sc. 

B.A. 

2 

12 

118 

2 

10 

116 

0 

8 

55 

96.9% 

 

1st B.Com 

B.Sc. 

B.A. 

8 

14 

132 

7 

7 

91 

0 

4 

32 

68.18% 

 

 

 


