## **Examination Results**

Class	Stream	Total Students	Pass	Students above A grade	Total Pass %	Total Pass %
3 <sup>rd</sup>	B.Com B.Sc.	3 22	3 20	3 19	95.5 %	85.9 %
	B.A.	110	106	84		
2 <sup>nd</sup>	B.Com B.Sc.	2 12	2 10	0 8	96.9%	
	B.A.	118	116	55		
1 <sup>st</sup>	B.Com	8	7	0	68.18%	
	B.Sc. B.A.	14 132	7 91	4 32		